ZI-Nummer
14219557
14219565
14252074
14309602
14338343
14771918
14895706
15060888
15113981
15189953
15208826
15208850
15220508
15220516
15354091
15354105
15428710
15448037
15459373
15459381
15459403
15497933
15557707
15570479
15619109
15685276
15689824
15703428
15743780
15743799
15748049
15762114
15804100
15813460
15861473
15862518
15865401
15901165
15901742
15910164
15922081
15971511
16004418
16004426
16011392
16015924
16022009
16046781
16056086
16078845
16078918
16089472
16089995
16095324
16095332
16112768
16113152
16113217
16115783
16117239
16132637
16145429
16145437
16150317
16156056
16164660
16180607
16199340
16211189
16213025
16214323
16223454

Omschrijving

MABTHERA INFVLST CONCENTRAAT 10MG/ML FLACON 10ML
MABTHERA INFVLST CONCENTRAAT 10MG/ML FLACON 50ML
DYSPORT INJECTIEPOEDER FLACON 500E

REMICADE INFUSIEPOEDER FLACON 100MG

DYSPORT INJECTIEPOEDER FLACON 500E

ENBREL INJPDR FLACON 25MG+SOLVENS 1IML+TOEBEHOREN
REMICADE INFUSIEPOEDER FLACON 100MG

REMICADE INFUSIEPOEDER FLACON 100MG

REMICADE INFUSIEPOEDER FLACON 100MG

ORENCIA INFPDR FLACON 250MG

ENBREL INJVLST 50MG/ML WWSP 0,5ML

ENBREL INJVLST 50MG/ML WWSP 1ML

MABTHERA INFVLST CONCENTRAAT 10MG/ML FLACON 10ML
MABTHERA INFVLST CONCENTRAAT 10MG/ML FLACON 50ML
MABTHERA INFVLST CONCENTRAAT 10MG/ML FLACON 10ML
MABTHERA INFVLST CONCENTRAAT 10MG/ML FLACON 50ML
STELARA INJVLST 90MG/ML FLACON 0,5ML

ENBREL INJVLST 50MG/ML WWSP 1ML

ROACTEMRA INFVLST CONC 20MG/ML FLACON 4ML
ROACTEMRA INFVLST CONC 20MG/ML FLACON 10ML
ROACTEMRA INFVLST CONC 20MG/ML FLACON 20ML
ENBREL MYCLIC INJVLST 50MG/ML PEN 1ML

STELARA INJVLST 90MG/ML WWSP 0,5ML

CIMZIA INJVLST 200MG/ML WWSP 1ML

REMICADE INFUSIEPOEDER FLACON 100MG

CIMZIA INJVLST 200MG/ML WWSP 1ML

CIMZIA INJVLST 200MG/ML WWSP 1ML

CIMZIA INJVLST 200MG/ML WWSP 1ML

MABTHERA INFVLST CONCENTRAAT 10MG/ML FLACON 10ML
MABTHERA INFVLST CONCENTRAAT 10MG/ML FLACON 50ML
SIMPONI INJVLST 100MG/ML PEN 0,5ML

ENBREL INJPDR FLACON 10MG+SOLVENS 1IML+TOEBEHOREN
ORENCIA INJVLST 125MG/ML WWSP 1ML

STELARA INJVLST 90MG/ML WWSP 1ML

DYSPORT INJECTIEPOEDER FLACON 300E

REMICADE INFUSIEPOEDER FLACON 100MG

REMICADE INFUSIEPOEDER FLACON 100MG

SIMPONI INJVLST 100MG/ML PEN 0,5ML

SIMPONI INJVLST 100MG/ML PEN 0,5ML

SIMPONI INJVLST 100MG/ML WWSP 0,5ML

REMICADE INFUSIEPOEDER FLACON 100MG

REMICADE INFUSIEPOEDER FLACON 100MG

XEOMIN INJECTIEPOEDER FLACON 50E

XEOMIN INJECTIEPOEDER FLACON 100E

MABTHERA INJVLST 1400MG/11,7ML (120MG/ML) FLACON
ROACTEMRA INJVLST 162MG/0,9ML (180MG/ML) WWSP
REMICADE INFUSIEPOEDER FLACON 100MG

REMSIMA INFUSIEPOEDER FLACON 100MG

REMSIMA INFUSIEPOEDER FLACON 100MG

REMSIMA INFUSIEPOEDER FLACON 100MG

INFLECTRA INFUSIEPOEDER FLACON 100MG

INFLECTRA INFUSIEPOEDER FLACON 100MG

REMSIMA INFUSIEPOEDER FLACON 100MG

COSENTYX INJVLST 150MG/ML PEN 1ML

COSENTYX INJVLST 150MG/ML WWSP 1ML

SIMPONI INJVLST 100MG/ML PEN 0,5ML

ORENCIA INJVLST 125MG/ML PEN 1ML

KINERET 100 INJVLST 150MG/ML WWSP 0,67ML

REMSIMA INFUSIEPOEDER FLACON 100MG

INFLECTRA INFUSIEPOEDER FLACON 100MG

BOTOX INJECTIEPOEDER FLACON 100E

OTEZLA TABLET FILMOMHULD 30MG

OTEZLA STARTVERPAKKING (4X10MG+4X20MG+19X30MG)
INFLECTRA INFUSIEPOEDER FLACON 100MG

SIMPONI INJVLST 100MG/ML PEN 0,5ML

BOTOX INJECTIEPOEDER FLACON 100E

SIMPONI INJVLST 100MG/ML PEN 0,5ML

REMSIMA INFUSIEPOEDER FLACON 100MG

BOTOX INJECTIEPOEDER FLACON 100E

HUMIRA 40 INJVLST 100MG/ML WWSP 0,4ML

HUMIRA 40 INJVLST 100MG/ML PEN 0,4ML

BENEPALI INJVLST 50MG/ML PEN 1ML
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383,66
959,15
391,36
398,93
195,68
343,48
398,93
398,93
398,93
347,35
310,55
621,10
383,66
959,15
383,66
959,15
2.936,07
621,10
121,11
302,77
605,55
621,10
2.607,22
834,37
398,93
834,37
834,37
834,37
383,66
959,15
941,95
164,77
1.053,80
2.611,15
122,79
1.196,81
1.196,81
941,95
941,95
941,95
1.196,81
398,93
89,17
170,45
1.612,89
850,67
398,93
398,93
398,93
398,44
398,93
398,93
398,45
1.203,54
1.203,54
941,95
1.053,80
229,74
398,93
398,93
172,26
655,62
316,36
1.196,81
941,95
172,26
941,95
398,93
172,26
610,80
610,80
621,10

PRK

51004
51012
40916
54542
40916
66125
54542
54542
54542
83569
81655
81647
51004
51012
51004
51012
100293
81647
88994
89001
89028
106321
102989
92584
54542
92584
92584
92584
51004
51012
105406
101141
103632
122017
105341
54542
54542
105406
105406
93289
54542
54542
115967
115975
117005
116475
54542
54542
54542
54542
54542
54542
54542
124397
124400
105406
128848
67385
54542
54542
40436
125709
125717
54542
105406
40436
105406
54542
40436
129798
129771
106321

PRK omschrijving

RITUXIMAB INFOPL CONC 10MG/ML FL 10ML
RITUXIMAB INFOPL CONC 10MG/ML FL 50ML
BOTULINE A TOXINE SPEYWOOD INJPDR 500E FL
INFLIXIMAB INFUSIEPOEDER 100MG FL

BOTULINE A TOXINE SPEYWOOD INJPDR 500E FL
ETANERCEPT INJPDR 25MG FL TOEB

INFLIXIMAB INFUSIEPOEDER 100MG FL

INFLIXIMAB INFUSIEPOEDER 100MG FL

INFLIXIMAB INFUSIEPOEDER 100MG FL

ABATACEPT INFUSIEPOEDER 250MG FL

ETANERCEPT INJVLST WWSP 25MG=0,5ML (50MG/M
ETANERCEPT INJVLST WWSP 50MG=1ML (50MG/ML)
RITUXIMAB INFOPL CONC 10MG/ML FL 10ML
RITUXIMAB INFOPL CONC 10MG/ML FL 50ML
RITUXIMAB INFOPL CONC 10MG/ML FL 10ML
RITUXIMAB INFOPL CONC 10MG/ML FL 50ML
USTEKINUMAB INJVLST 90MG/ML FL 0,5ML
ETANERCEPT INJVLST WWSP 50MG=1ML (50MG/ML)
TOCILIZUMAB INFOPL CONC 20MG/ML FL 4ML
TOCILIZUMAB INFOPL CONC 20MG/ML FL 10ML
TOCILIZUMAB INFOPL CONC 20MG/ML FL 20ML
ETANERCEPT INJVLST PEN 50MG=1ML (50MG/ML)
USTEKINUMARB INJVLST WWSP 45MG=0,5ML (90MG/
CERTOLIZUMAB PEGOL INJV WWSP 200MG=1ML (20(
INFLIXIMAB INFUSIEPOEDER 100MG FL
CERTOLIZUMAB PEGOL INJV WWSP 200MG=1ML (20(
CERTOLIZUMAB PEGOL INJV WWSP 200MG=1ML (20(
CERTOLIZUMAB PEGOL INJV WWSP 200MG=1ML (20(
RITUXIMAB INFOPL CONC 10MG/ML FL 10ML
RITUXIMAB INFOPL CONC 10MG/ML FL 50ML
GOLIMUMARB INJVLST PEN 50MG=0.5ML (100MG/ML
ETANERCEPT INJPDR 10MG FL TOEB

ABATACEPT INJVLST WWSP 125MG=1ML (125MG/ML
USTEKINUMAB INJVLST WWSP 90MG=1ML (90MG/M
BOTULINE A TOXINE SPEYWOOD INJPDR 300E FL
INFLIXIMAB INFUSIEPOEDER 100MG FL

INFLIXIMAB INFUSIEPOEDER 100MG FL

GOLIMUMARB INJVLST PEN 50MG=0.5ML (100MG/ML
GOLIMUMARB INJVLST PEN 50MG=0.5ML (100MG/ML
GOLIMUMARB INJVLST WWSP 50MG=0,5ML (100MG/I
INFLIXIMAB INFUSIEPOEDER 100MG FL

INFLIXIMAB INFUSIEPOEDER 100MG FL

BOTULINE A TOXINE MERZ INJPDR 50E FL

BOTULINE A TOXINE MERZ INJPDR 100E FL
RITUXIMAB INJVLST FL 1400MG/11,7ML (120MG/ML
TOCILIZUMAB INJVLST WWSP 162MG=0,9ML (180MC
INFLIXIMAB INFUSIEPOEDER 100MG FL

INFLIXIMAB INFUSIEPOEDER 100MG FL

INFLIXIMAB INFUSIEPOEDER 100MG FL

INFLIXIMAB INFUSIEPOEDER 100MG FL

INFLIXIMAB INFUSIEPOEDER 100MG FL

INFLIXIMAB INFUSIEPOEDER 100MG FL

INFLIXIMAB INFUSIEPOEDER 100MG FL
SECUKINUMAB INJVLST PEN 150MG=1ML (150MG/M
SECUKINUMAB INJVLST WWSP 150MG=1ML (150MG,
GOLIMUMARB INJVLST PEN 50MG=0.5ML (100MG/ML
ABATACEPT INJVLST PEN 125MG=1ML (125MG/ML)
ANAKINRA INJVLST WWSP 100MG=0,67ML (150MG/!
INFLIXIMAB INFUSIEPOEDER 100MG FL

INFLIXIMAB INFUSIEPOEDER 100MG FL

BOTULINE A TOXINE ALLERGAN INJPDR 100E FL
APREMILAST TABLET 30MG

APREMILAST TABLET 10+20+30MG

INFLIXIMAB INFUSIEPOEDER 100MG FL

GOLIMUMARB INJVLST PEN 50MG=0.5ML (100MG/ML
BOTULINE A TOXINE ALLERGAN INJPDR 100E FL
GOLIMUMARB INJVLST PEN 50MG=0.5ML (100MG/ML
INFLIXIMAB INFUSIEPOEDER 100MG FL

BOTULINE A TOXINE ALLERGAN INJPDR 100E FL
ADALIMUMAB INJVLST WWSP 40MG=0,4ML (100MG,
ADALIMUMAB INJVLST PEN 40MG=0,4ML (100MG/M
ETANERCEPT INJVLST PEN 50MG=1ML (50MG/ML)
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STUK
STUK
STUK
STUK
STUK
STUK
STUK
STUK
STUK
STUK
STUK
STUK
STUK
STUK
STUK
STUK
STUK
STUK
STUK
STUK
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STUK
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STUK
STUK
STUK
STUK
STUK
STUK
STUK
STUK
STUK
STUK
STUK
STUK
STUK
STUK
STUK
STUK
STUK
STUK
STUK
STUK
STUK
STUK



16223462
16226097
16231643
16240049
16240057
16263391
16263820
16263839
16265750
16272374
16275705
16275799
16280806
16318986
16322606
16330498
16330528
16331192
16348133
16373146
16374851
16374878
16408241
16410602
16410610
16410629
16413423
16523253
16523814
16529421
16531345
16531353
16531361
16531388
16543920
16552032
16581644
16602099
16606787
16634195
16635345
16635582
16635744
16636740
16651804
16651812
16667255
16671937
16673026
16675215
16675223
16675231
16734238
16734289
16736257
16738594
16744349
16744357
16751221
16754069
16760050
16768981
16770854
16773187
16773195
16786904
16791940
16798708
16802209
16802233
16846214
16847148
16847156

BENEPALI INJVLST 50MG/ML WWSP 1ML

BOTOX INJECTIEPOEDER FLACON 100E

ROACTEMRA INJVLST 162MG/0,9ML (180MG/ML) WWSP
TALTZ INJVLST 80MG/ML PEN 1ML

TALTZ INJVLST 80MG/ML WWSP 1ML

BOTOX INJECTIEPOEDER FLACON 100E

ROACTEMRA INFVLST CONC 20MG/ML FLACON 4ML
ROACTEMRA INFVLST CONC 20MG/ML FLACON 10ML
FLIXABI INFPDR FLACON 100MG

STELARA INFVLST CONC 5MG/ML FLACON 26ML
SIMPONI INJVLST 100MG/ML PEN 1ML

SIMPONI INJVLST 100MG/ML PEN 1ML

XEOMIN INJECTIEPOEDER FLACON 200E

CIMZIA INJVLST 200MG/ML WWSP 1ML

CIMZIA INJVLST 200MG/ML PEN 1ML

OLUMIANT TABLET FILMOMHULD 2MG

OLUMIANT TABLET FILMOMHULD 4MG

XELJANZ TABLET FILMOMHULD 5MG

TRUXIMA INFVLST CONCENTRAAT 10MG/ML FLACON 50ML
RIXATHON INFVLST CONC 10MG/ML FLACON 10ML
RIXATHON INFVLST CONC 10MG/ML FLACON 10ML
RIXATHON INFVLST CONC 10MG/ML FLACON 50ML
HUMIRA 80 INJVLST 100MG/ML PEN 0,8ML

ERELZI INJVLST 50MG/ML WWSP 0,5ML

ERELZI SENSOREADY INJVLST 50MG/ML PEN 1ML

ERELZI INJVLST 50MG/ML WWSP 1ML

CIMZIA INJVLST 200MG/ML PATROON 1ML

TRUXIMA INFVLST CONCENTRAAT 10MG/ML FLACON 10ML
ENBREL MYCLIC INJVLST 50MG/ML PEN 0,5ML

HUMIRA 20 KIND INJVLST 100MG/ML WWSP 0,2ML
KEVZARA INJVLST 200MG/1,14ML (175MG/ML) PEN
KEVZARA INJVLST 150MG/1,14ML (131.6MG/ML) PEN
KEVZARA INJVLST 200MG/1,14ML (175MG/ML) WWSP
KEVZARA INJVLST 150MG/1,14ML (131.6MG/ML) WWSP
BENEPALI INJVLST 50MG/ML WWSP 0,5ML

TREMFYA INJVLST 100MG/ML WWSP 1ML

COSENTYX INJVLST 150MG/ML PEN 1ML

BOTOX INJECTIEPOEDER FLACON 100E

COSENTYX INJVLST 150MG/ML PEN 1ML

ZESSLY INFPDR FLACON 100MG

OLUMIANT TABLET FILMOMHULD 2MG

ROACTEMRA INJVLST 162MG/0,9ML (180MG/ML) PEN
OLUMIANT TABLET FILMOMHULD 4MG

OTEZLA TABLET FILMOMHULD 30MG

HYRIMOZ 40MG SENSOREADY INJVLST 50MG/ML PEN 0,8ML
HYRIMOZ 40MG INJVLST 50MG/ML WWSP 0,8ML
XELJANZ TABLET FILMOMHULD 10MG

HUMIRA 40 INJVLST 100MG/ML WWSP 0,4ML

HUMIRA 40 INJVLST 100MG/ML PEN 0,4ML

AMGEVITA 20 INJVLST 50MG/ML WWSP 0,4ML
AMGEVITA 40 INJVLST 50MG/ML WWSP 0,8ML
AMGEVITA SURECLICK 40 INJVLST 50MG/ML PEN 0,8ML
TRUXIMA INFVLST CONCENTRAAT 10MG/ML FLACON 50ML
TRUXIMA INFVLST CONCENTRAAT 10MG/ML FLACON 10ML
TREMFYA INJVLST 100MG/ML PEN 1ML

SIMPONI INJVLST 100MG/ML PEN 1ML

IMRALDI 40 INJVLST 50MG/ML PEN 0,8ML

IMRALDI 40 INJVLST 50MG/ML WWSP 0,8ML

BOTOX INJECTIEPOEDER FLACON 100E

OLUMIANT TABLET FILMOMHULD 4MG

FLIXABI INFPDR FLACON 100MG

DYSPORT INJECTIEPOEDER FLACON 500E

XELJANZ TABLET FILMOMHULD 5MG

TRUXIMA INFVLST CONCENTRAAT 10MG/ML FLACON 10ML
TRUXIMA INFVLST CONCENTRAAT 10MG/ML FLACON 50ML
AMGEVITA SURECLICK 40 INJVLST 50MG/ML PEN 0,8ML
AMGEVITA SURECLICK 40 INJVLST 50MG/ML PEN 0,8ML
RINVOQ TABLET MVA 15MG

IDACIO 40 INJVLST 50MG/ML WWSP 0,8ML

IDACIO 40 INJVLST 50MG/ML PEN 0,8ML

AMGEVITA SURECLICK 40 INJVLST 50MG/ML PEN 0,8ML
ORENCIA INJVLST 125MG/ML WWSP 0,4ML

ORENCIA INJVLST 125MG/ML WWSP 0,7ML
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621,10
172,26
850,67

1.126,89

1.126,89
172,26
121,11
302,77
398,93

2.728,61

1.223,39

1.223,39
340,18
834,37
834,37
833,66
833,66
750,48
959,15
383,66
575,49
959,15
610,80
310,55
621,10
621,10
979,04
383,66
310,55
305,40
949,36
949,36
949,36
949,36
310,55

2.257,99

1.203,54
172,26

1.203,54
398,93
833,66
850,67
833,66
655,62
583,95
583,95

1.477,44
610,80
610,80
145,98
583,95
583,95
959,15
383,66

2.257,99

1.223,39
583,95
583,95
172,26
833,66
398,93
200,28
750,48
383,66
959,15
583,95
583,95
810,24
583,95
583,95
583,95
421,51
737,66

81647 ETANERCEPT INJVLST WWSP 50MG=1ML (50MG/ML)

40436 BOTULINE A TOXINE ALLERGAN INJPDR 100E FL
116475 TOCILIZUMAB INJVLST WWSP 162MG=0,9ML (180MC
132039 IXEKIZUMAB INJVLST PEN 80MG=1ML (80MG/ML)
132047 IXEKIZUMAB INJVLST WWSP 80MG=1ML (80MG/ML)

40436 BOTULINE A TOXINE ALLERGAN INJPDR 100E FL

88994 TOCILIZUMAB INFOPL CONC 20MG/ML FL 4ML

89001 TOCILIZUMAB INFOPL CONC 20MG/ML FL 10ML

54542 INFLIXIMAB INFUSIEPOEDER 100MG FL
138274 USTEKINUMAB INFOPL CONC 5MG/ML FL 26 ML
134430 GOLIMUMAB INJVLST PEN 100MG=1ML (100MG/ML)
134430 GOLIMUMARB INJVLST PEN 100MG=1ML (100MG/ML)
134759 BOTULINE A TOXINE MERZ INJPDR 200E FL

92584 CERTOLIZUMAB PEGOL INJV WWSP 200MG=1ML (20(
137219 CERTOLIZUMAB PEGOL INJV PEN 200MG=1ML (200N
140848 BARICITINIB TABLET 2MG
140856 BARICITINIB TABLET 4MG
142468 TOFACITINIB TABLET 5MG

51012 RITUXIMAB INFOPL CONC 10MG/ML FL 50ML

51004 RITUXIMAB INFOPL CONC 10MG/ML FL 10ML

51004 RITUXIMAB INFOPL CONC 10MG/ML FL 10ML

51012 RITUXIMAB INFOPL CONC 10MG/ML FL 50ML
146781 ADALIMUMAB INJVLST PEN 80MG=0,8ML (100MG/M

81655 ETANERCEPT INJVLST WWSP 25MG=0,5ML (50MG/M
106321 ETANERCEPT INJVLST PEN 50MG=1ML (50MG/ML)

81647 ETANERCEPT INJVLST WWSP 50MG=1ML (50MG/ML)
143189 CERTOLIZUMAB PEGOL INJVLST 200MG/ML PATR 1M

51004 RITUXIMAB INFOPL CONC 10MG/ML FL 10ML
148032 ETANERCEPT INJVLST PEN 25MG=0,5ML (50MG/ML)
148822 ADALIMUMAB INJVLST WWSP 20MG=0,2ML (100MG,
144215 SARILUMAB INJVLST PEN 200MG=1,14ML (175MG/M
144177 SARILUMAB INJVLST PEN 150MG=1,14ML (131,6MG/
144223 SARILUMAB INJVLST WWSP 200MG=1,14ML (175MG,
144185 SARILUMAB INJVLST WWSP 150MG=1,14ML (131,6M

81655 ETANERCEPT INJVLST WWSP 25MG=0,5ML (50MG/M
148687 GUSELKUMAB INJVLST WWSP 100MG=1ML (100MG/|
124397 SECUKINUMAB INJVLST PEN 150MG=1ML (150MG/M

40436 BOTULINE A TOXINE ALLERGAN INJPDR 100E FL
124397 SECUKINUMAB INJVLST PEN 150MG=1ML (150MG/M

54542 INFLIXIMAB INFUSIEPOEDER 100MG FL
140848 BARICITINIB TABLET 2MG
150703 TOCILIZUMAB INJVLST PEN 162MG=0,9ML (180MG/N
140856 BARICITINIB TABLET 4MG
125709 APREMILAST TABLET 30MG
106348 ADALIMUMAB INJVLST PEN 40MG=0,8ML (50MG/ML

84492 ADALIMUMAB INJVLST WWSP 40MG=0,8ML (50MG/!
151998 TOFACITINIB TABLET 10MG
129798 ADALIMUMAB INJVLST WWSP 40MG=0,4ML (100MG,
129771 ADALIMUMAB INJVLST PEN 40MG=0,4ML (100MG/M
167207 ADALIMUMAB INJVLST WWSP 20MG=0,4ML (50MG/!

84492 ADALIMUMAB INJVLST WWSP 40MG=0,8ML (50MG/!
106348 ADALIMUMAB INJVLST PEN 40MG=0,8ML (50MG/ML

51012 RITUXIMAB INFOPL CONC 10MG/ML FL 50ML

51004 RITUXIMAB INFOPL CONC 10MG/ML FL 10ML
153567 GUSELKUMAB INJVLST PEN 100MG=1ML (100MG/M
134430 GOLIMUMARB INJVLST PEN 100MG=1ML (100MG/ML)
106348 ADALIMUMAB INJVLST PEN 40MG=0,8ML (50MG/ML

84492 ADALIMUMAB INJVLST WWSP 40MG=0,8ML (50MG/!

40436 BOTULINE A TOXINE ALLERGAN INJPDR 100E FL
140856 BARICITINIB TABLET 4MG

54542 INFLIXIMAB INFUSIEPOEDER 100MG FL

40916 BOTULINE A TOXINE SPEYWOOD INJPDR 500E FL
142468 TOFACITINIB TABLET 5MG

51004 RITUXIMAB INFOPL CONC 10MG/ML FL 10ML

51012 RITUXIMAB INFOPL CONC 10MG/ML FL 50ML
106348 ADALIMUMAB INJVLST PEN 40MG=0,8ML (50MG/ML
106348 ADALIMUMAB INJVLST PEN 40MG=0,8ML (50MG/ML
201073 UPADACITINIB TABLET MGA 15MG

84492 ADALIMUMAB INJVLST WWSP 40MG=0,8ML (50MG/!
106348 ADALIMUMAB INJVLST PEN 40MG=0,8ML (50MG/ML
106348 ADALIMUMAB INJVLST PEN 40MG=0,8ML (50MG/ML
201537 ABATACEPT INJVLST WWSP 50MG=0,4ML (125MG/V
201545 ABATACEPT INJVLST WWSP 87,5MG=0,7ML (125MG/
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16851447 DYSPORT INJECTIEPOEDER FLACON 500E
16852125 XELJANZ TABLET MVA 11MG

16883934 REMSIMA INJVLST 120MG/ML WWSP 1ML
16883985 REMSIMA INJVLST 120MG/ML PEN 1ML

16907302 RUXIENCE INFVLST CONC 10MG/ML FLACON 10ML
16907310 RUXIENCE INFVLST CONC 10MG/ML FLACON 50ML
16938933 SIMPONI INJVLST 100MG/ML PEN 0,5ML
16939182 JYSELECA TABLET FILMOMHULD 100MG

16939190 JYSELECA TABLET FILMOMHULD 200MG

16947266 HYRIMOZ 20MG INJVLST 50MG/ML WWSP 0,4ML
16948653 XELJANZ TABLET FILMOMHULD 5MG

16948858 IMRALDI 40 INJVLST 50MG/ML PEN 0,8ML
16948971 XELJANZ TABLET FILMOMHULD 5MG

16952510 IMRALDI 40 INJVLST 50MG/ML WWSP 0,8ML
16962214 COSENTYX INJVLST 150MG/ML PEN 2ML
16968131 REMICADE INFUSIEPOEDER FLACON 100MG
16981863 INFLECTRA INFUSIEPOEDER FLACON 100MG
16992156 YUFLYMA INJVLST 40MG/0,4ML (100MG/ML) WWSP
17002044 YUFLYMA INJVLST 40MG/0,4ML (100MG/ML) PEN
17003415 IDACIO 40 INJVLST 50MG/ML WWSP 0,8ML
17003423 IDACIO 40 INJVLST 50MG/ML PEN 0,8ML
17005949 SIMPONI INJVLST 100MG/ML PEN 1ML

17025400 RINVOQ TABLET MVA 30MG

17029309 DYSPORT INJECTIEPOEDER FLACON 500E
17036704 BIMZELX INJVLST 160MG/ML WWSP 1ML
17036712 BIMZELX INJVLST 160MG/ML PEN 1ML

17049776 XELJANZ DRANK 1MG/ML

17062322 RINVOQ TABLET MVA 45MG

17072433 ZESSLY INFPDR FLACON 100MG

17090644 JYSELECA TABLET FILMOMHULD 100MG

17090652 JYSELECA TABLET FILMOMHULD 200MG

17095042 ENBREL INJVLST 50MG/ML PATROON 0,5ML
17095085 ENBREL INJVLST 50MG/ML PATROON 1ML
17115728 BOTOX INJECTIEPOEDER FLACON 100E

17115787 BOTOX INJECTIEPOEDER FLACON 100E

17128730 IMRALDI 40 INJVLST 100MG/ML WWSP 0,4ML
17128749 IMRALDI 40 INJVLST 100MG/ML PEN 0,4ML
17134412 HUKYNDRA INJVLST 80MG/0,8ML (100MG/ML) WWSP
17135893 HUKYNDRA INJVLST 40MG/0,4ML (100MG/ML) WWSP
17135907 HUKYNDRA INJVLST 40MG/0,4ML (100MG/ML) PEN
17136865 COSENTYX INJVLST 150MG/ML PEN 2ML
17138191 SIMPONI INJVLST 100MG/ML WWSP 0,5ML
17139090 COSENTYX INJVLST 150MG/ML PEN 1ML
17139198 BOTOX INJECTIEPOEDER FLACON 100E

17153115 KINERET 100 INJVLST 150MG/ML WWSP 0,67ML
17158052 JYSELECA TABLET FILMOMHULD 100MG

17158079 JYSELECA TABLET FILMOMHULD 200MG

17159741 JYSELECA TABLET FILMOMHULD 100MG

17159768 JYSELECA TABLET FILMOMHULD 200MG

17163595 COSENTYX INJVLST 150MG/ML WWSP 1ML
17169933 DYSPORT INJECTIEPOEDER FLACON 500E
17169968 DYSPORT INJECTIEPOEDER FLACON 500E
17171865 SIMPONI INJVLST 100MG/ML PEN 1ML

17174694 YUFLYMA INJVLST 80MG/0,8ML (100MG/ML) PEN
17175267 COSENTYX INJVLST 150MG/ML PEN 1ML

17176565 MABTHERA INJVLST 1400MG/11,7ML (120MG/ML) FLACON

17176751 COSENTYX INJVLST 150MG/ML PEN 1ML
17208327 STELARA INJVLST 90MG/ML PEN 0,5ML
17208335 STELARA INJVLST 90MG/ML PEN 1ML

17239737 TYENNE INJVLST 162MG/0,9ML (180MG/ML) PEN

17239745 HYRIMOZ 40MG SENSOREADY INJVLST 100MG/ML PEN 0,4ML

17239753 HYRIMOZ 40MG INJVLST 100MG/ML WWSP 0,4ML
17239761 HYRIMOZ 20MG INJVLST 100MG/ML WWSP 0,2ML
17242339 TYENNE INJVLST 162MG/0,9ML (180MG/ML) WWSP
17242347 TYENNE INFVLST CONC 20MG/ML FLACON 10ML
17242355 TYENNE INFVLST CONC 20MG/ML FLACON 20ML
17242371 TYENNE INFVLST CONC 20MG/ML FLACON 4ML
17249996 JYSELECA TABLET FILMOMHULD 100MG

17250005 JYSELECA TABLET FILMOMHULD 200MG

17258979 REMSIMA INJVLST 120MG/ML PEN 1ML

17265061 HUMIRA 40 INJVLST 100MG/ML WWSP 0,4ML
17265088 HUMIRA 40 INJVLST 100MG/ML PEN 0,4ML
17265096 HUMIRA 80 INJVLST 100MG/ML PEN 0,8ML
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200,28
770,91
763,26
763,26
191,83
959,15
941,95
904,56
904,56
291,97
750,48
583,95
750,48
583,95

1.197,53
398,93
398,93
610,80
610,80

1.751,85

1.751,85

1.223,39

1.330,96
200,28

2.207,46

2.207,46
838,07

2.013,38
398,93
904,56
904,56
245,46
490,93
172,26
172,26
610,80
610,80
610,80
610,80
610,80

1.197,53
941,95

1.203,54
172,26
229,74
904,56
904,56
904,56
904,56

1.203,54
400,57
200,28

1.223,39
708,02

1.203,54

1.612,91

1.203,54

2.607,22

2.611,15
850,67
610,80
610,80
305,40
850,67
302,77
605,55
121,11
904,56
904,56

1.931,95
610,80
610,80
610,80

40916
201502
201715
201707

51004

51012
105406
204951
204978
167207
142468
106348
142468

84492
208043

54542

54542
129798
129771

84492
106348
134430
211338

40916
211036
211044
212946
217034

54542
204951
204978
215740
215759

40436

40436
129798
129771
146153
129798
129771
208043

93289
124397

40436

67385
204951
204978
204951
204978
124400

40916

40916
134430
146781
124397
117005
124397
223964
223956
150703
129771
129798
148822
116475

89001

89028

88994
204951
204978
201707
129798
129771
146781

BOTULINE A TOXINE SPEYWOOD INJPDR 500E FL 1
TOFACITINIB TABLET MGA 11MG 28
INFLIXIMAB INJVLST WWSP 120MG=1ML (120MG/ML
INFLIXIMAB INJVLST PEN 120MG=1ML (120MG/ML)
RITUXIMAB INFOPL CONC 10MG/ML FL 10ML
RITUXIMAB INFOPL CONC 10MG/ML FL 50ML
GOLIMUMAB INJVLST PEN 50MG=0.5ML (100MG/ML
FILGOTINIB TABLET 100MG

FILGOTINIB TABLET 200MG

ADALIMUMAB INJVLST WWSP 20MG=0,4ML (50MG/!
TOFACITINIB TABLET 5MG

ADALIMUMAB INJVLST PEN 40MG=0,8ML (50MG/ML
TOFACITINIB TABLET 5MG

ADALIMUMAB INJVLST WWSP 40MG=0,8ML (50MG/!
SECUKINUMAB INJVLST PEN 300MG=2ML (150MG/M
INFLIXIMAB INFUSIEPOEDER 100MG FL

INFLIXIMAB INFUSIEPOEDER 100MG FL
ADALIMUMARB INJVLST WWSP 40MG=0,4ML (100MG,
ADALIMUMARB INJVLST PEN 40MG=0,4ML (100MG/M
ADALIMUMAB INJVLST WWSP 40MG=0,8ML (50MG/!
ADALIMUMARB INJVLST PEN 40MG=0,8ML (50MG/ML
GOLIMUMARB INJVLST PEN 100MG=1ML (100MG/ML)
UPADACITINIB TABLET MGA 30MG

BOTULINE A TOXINE SPEYWOOD INJPDR 500E FL
BIMEKIZUMAB INJVLST WWSP 160MG=1ML (160MG/
BIMEKIZUMARB INJVLST PEN 160MG=1ML (160MG/M
TOFACITINIB DRANK 1MG/ML 24
UPADACITINIB TABLET MGA 45MG 28
INFLIXIMAB INFUSIEPOEDER 100MG FL 1
FILGOTINIB TABLET 100MG 3
FILGOTINIB TABLET 200MG 3
ETANERCEPT INJVLST 50MG/ML PATR 0,5ML
ETANERCEPT INJVLST 50MG/ML PATR 1ML
BOTULINE A TOXINE ALLERGAN INJPDR 100E FL
BOTULINE A TOXINE ALLERGAN INJPDR 100E FL
ADALIMUMARB INJVLST WWSP 40MG=0,4ML (100MG,
ADALIMUMARB INJVLST PEN 40MG=0,4ML (100MG/M
ADALIMUMARB INJVLST WWSP 80MG=0,8ML (100MG,
ADALIMUMARB INJVLST WWSP 40MG=0,4ML (100MG,
ADALIMUMAB INJVLST PEN 40MG=0,4ML (100MG/M
SECUKINUMAB INJVLST PEN 300MG=2ML (150MG/M
GOLIMUMARB INJVLST WWSP 50MG=0,5ML (100MG/I
SECUKINUMAB INJVLST PEN 150MG=1ML (150MG/M
BOTULINE A TOXINE ALLERGAN INJPDR 100E FL
ANAKINRA INJVLST WWSP 100MG=0,67ML (150MG/P
FILGOTINIB TABLET 100MG

FILGOTINIB TABLET 200MG

FILGOTINIB TABLET 100MG

FILGOTINIB TABLET 200MG

SECUKINUMAB INJVLST WWSP 150MG=1ML (150MG,
BOTULINE A TOXINE SPEYWOOD INJPDR 500E FL
BOTULINE A TOXINE SPEYWOOD INJPDR 500E FL
GOLIMUMAB INJVLST PEN 100MG=1ML (100MG/ML)
ADALIMUMAB INJVLST PEN 80MG=0,8ML (100MG/M
SECUKINUMAB INJVLST PEN 150MG=1ML (150MG/M
RITUXIMAB INJVLST FL 1400MG/11,7ML (120MG/ML
SECUKINUMAB INJVLST PEN 150MG=1ML (150MG/M
USTEKINUMARB INJVLST PEN 45MG=0,5ML (90MG/M
USTEKINUMARB INJVLST PEN 90MG=1ML (90MG/ML)
TOCILIZUMAB INJVLST PEN 162MG=0,9ML (180MG/N
ADALIMUMARB INJVLST PEN 40MG=0,4ML (100MG/M
ADALIMUMARB INJVLST WWSP 40MG=0,4ML (100MG,
ADALIMUMARB INJVLST WWSP 20MG=0,2ML (100MG,
TOCILIZUMAB INJVLST WWSP 162MG=0,9ML (180MC
TOCILIZUMAB INFOPL CONC 20MG/ML FL 10ML
TOCILIZUMAB INFOPL CONC 20MG/ML FL 20ML
TOCILIZUMAB INFOPL CONC 20MG/ML FL 4ML
FILGOTINIB TABLET 100MG

FILGOTINIB TABLET 200MG

INFLIXIMAB INJVLST PEN 120MG=1ML (120MG/ML)
ADALIMUMARB INJVLST WWSP 40MG=0,4ML (100MG,
ADALIMUMAB INJVLST PEN 40MG=0,4ML (100MG/M
ADALIMUMARB INJVLST PEN 80MG=0,8ML (100MG/M
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17265118
17267854
17273331
17274915
17285313
17286514
17286522
17286530
17286565
17286603
17301106
17303192
17317479
17317495
17321115
17321190
17322359
17322367
17322375
17322383
17322944
17322952
17322960
17322979
17324920
17325862
17325870
17325889
17326346
17327814
17327822
17327830
17329205
17329213

HUMIRA 20 KIND INJVLST 100MG/ML WWSP 0,2ML
ENBREL INJVLST 50MG/ML WWSP 1ML

SIMPONI INJVLST 100MG/ML WWSP 0,5ML

KINERET 100 INJVLST 150MG/ML WWSP 0,67ML
KINERET 100 INJVLST 150MG/ML WWSP 0,67ML

TYENNE INFVLST CONC 20MG/ML FLACON 4ML

TYENNE INFVLST CONC 20MG/ML FLACON 10ML
TYENNE INFVLST CONC 20MG/ML FLACON 20ML
TYENNE INJVLST 162MG/0,9ML (180MG/ML) WWSP
TYENNE INJVLST 162MG/0,9ML (180MG/ML) PEN
YUFLYMA INJVLST 20MG/0,2ML (100MG/ML) WWSP
BOTOX INJECTIEPOEDER FLACON 100E

UZPRUVO INJVLST 90MG/ML WWSP 0,5ML

UZPRUVO INJVLST 90MG/ML WWSP 1ML

COSENTYX INJVLST 150MG/ML PEN 2ML

COSENTYX INJVLST 150MG/ML PEN 2ML

AMGEVITA 20 INJVLST 100MG/ML WWSP 0,2ML
AMGEVITA 40 INJVLST 100MG/ML WWSP 0,4ML
AMGEVITA SURECLICK 40 INJVLST 100MG/ML PEN 0,4ML
AMGEVITA SURECLICK 80 INJVLST 100MG/ML PEN 0,8ML
WEZENLA INFVLST CONC 5MG/ML FLACON 26ML
WEZENLA INJVLST 90MG/ML FLACON 0,5ML

WEZENLA INJVLST 90MG/ML WWSP 0,5ML

WEZENLA INJVLST 90MG/ML WWSP 1ML

TOFIDENCE INFVLST CONCENTRAAT 20MG/ML FLACON 4ML
PYZCHIVA INJVLST 90MG/ML WWSP 0,5ML

PYZCHIVA INJVLST 90MG/ML WWSP 1ML

PYZCHIVA INFVLST CONC 5MG/ML FLACON 26ML
ROACTEMRA INJVLST 162MG/0,9ML (180MG/ML) WWSP
STEQEYMA INJVLST 90MG/ML WWSP 0,5ML

STEQEYMA INJVLST 90MG/ML WWSP 1ML

STEQEYMA INFVLST CONC 5MG/ML FLACON 26ML
TOFIDENCE INFVLST CONCENTRAAT 20MG/ML FLACON 10ML
TOFIDENCE INFVLST CONCENTRAAT 20MG/ML FLACON 20ML
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305,40
621,10
941,95
229,74
229,74
484,44

1.211,11

2.422,22

2.552,02

2.552,02
304,07
173,16

2.645,80

2.649,41

1.197,53

1.197,53
177,01
621,23
621,23
621,23

2.742,54

2.936,07

2.645,80

2.649,41
145,65

2.619,35

2.622,91

2.715,11
850,67

2.645,80

2.649,41

2.742,54
364,13
621,44

148822 ADALIMUMAB INJVLST WWSP 20MG=0,2ML (100MG,
81647 ETANERCEPT INJVLST WWSP 50MG=1ML (50MG/ML)
93289 GOLIMUMAB INJVLST WWSP 50MG=0,5ML (100MG/I
67385 ANAKINRA INJVLST WWSP 100MG=0,67ML (150MG/P
67385 ANAKINRA INJVLST WWSP 100MG=0,67ML (150MG/P
88994 TOCILIZUMAB INFOPL CONC 20MG/ML FL 4ML
89001 TOCILIZUMAB INFOPL CONC 20MG/ML FL 10ML
89028 TOCILIZUMAB INFOPL CONC 20MG/ML FL 20ML

116475 TOCILIZUMAB INJVLST WWSP 162MG=0,9ML (180MG

150703 TOCILIZUMAB INJVLST PEN 162MG=0,9ML (180MG/N

148822 ADALIMUMAB INJVLST WWSP 20MG=0,2ML (100MG,
40436 BOTULINE A TOXINE ALLERGAN INJPDR 100E FL

102989 USTEKINUMAB INJVLST WWSP 45MG=0,5ML (90MG/

122017 USTEKINUMAB INJVLST WWSP 90MG=1ML (90MG/M

208043 SECUKINUMAB INJVLST PEN 300MG=2ML (150MG/M

208043 SECUKINUMAB INJVLST PEN 300MG=2ML (150MG/M

148822 ADALIMUMAB INJVLST WWSP 20MG=0,2ML (100MG,

129798 ADALIMUMAB INJVLST WWSP 40MG=0,4ML (100MG,

129771 ADALIMUMAB INJVLST PEN 40MG=0,4ML (100MG/M

146781 ADALIMUMAB INJVLST PEN 80MG=0,8ML (100MG/M

138274 USTEKINUMAB INFOPL CONC 5MG/ML FL 26ML

100293 USTEKINUMAB INJVLST 90OMG/ML FL 0,5ML

102989 USTEKINUMAB INJVLST WWSP 45MG=0,5ML (90MG/

122017 USTEKINUMAB INJVLST WWSP 90MG=1ML (90MG/M
88994 TOCILIZUMAB INFOPL CONC 20MG/ML FL 4ML

102989 USTEKINUMAB INJVLST WWSP 45MG=0,5ML (90MG/

122017 USTEKINUMAB INJVLST WWSP 90MG=1ML (90MG/M

138274 USTEKINUMAB INFOPL CONC 5MG/ML FL 26 ML

116475 TOCILIZUMAB INJVLST WWSP 162MG=0,9ML (180MC

102989 USTEKINUMAB INJVLST WWSP 45MG=0,5ML (90MG/

122017 USTEKINUMAB INJVLST WWSP 90MG=1ML (90MG/M

138274 USTEKINUMAB INFOPL CONC 5MG/ML FL 26 ML
89001 TOCILIZUMAB INFOPL CONC 20MG/ML FL 10ML
89028 TOCILIZUMAB INFOPL CONC 20MG/ML FL 20ML

R T R T I N

e
[NERN

PR R R R AR R RPRRRRERRENNRRRR R RN

STUK
STUK
STUK
STUK
STUK
STUK
STUK
STUK
STUK
STUK
STUK
STUK
STUK
STUK
STUK
STUK
STUK
STUK
STUK
STUK
STUK
STUK
STUK
STUK
STUK
STUK
STUK
STUK
STUK
STUK
STUK
STUK
STUK
STUK



